## Get up to 40% off with backpacker rail fares<sup>\*</sup>

Get more out of your holiday with these great value fares for overseas backpackers and enjoy the journey as much as the destination.



Backpacker rail fares





Relax with great value fares and comfortable seating Enjoy onboard entertainment and a social atmosphere

Unwind with affordable eating and drinking options Soak up amazing scenery and great destinations

Ex Brisbane travel to	The Sunlander	Tilt Train
Hervey Bay		\$75×
Bundaberg		\$71×
Airlie Beach	\$133#	\$174^
Townsville	\$138#	\$186^
Ex Cairns travel to	The Sunlander	Tilt Train
Townsville	\$49#	\$66^
Airlie Beach	\$86#	\$113^
Hervey Bay	\$164#	\$212^
Great Barrier Reef Townsville		
Prosperine Airlie Beach (Whitsundays) Mackay Yeppoon Rockhampton		
The Sunlander	Gladstone	
Tilt Train (Brisbane to Cairns) Tilt Train (Brisbane to Rockhampton) ••••• Connecting Coach	Bundaberg Hervey Bay Maryborough Fraser Island BRISBANE	
Book your backpacker rail fares here or visit		

## queenslandrailtravel.com.au for more details

Terms and conditions: "To receive the discount international backpackers must hold a current passport with an international address. This fare type excludes domestic backpackers x. Receive up to 15% discount on economy seat adult rail fares. #Receive up to 40% discount on economy seat adult rail fares. "Receive 40% discount on business seat adult rail fares. For full terms and conditions and other fares available ask your travel agent or visit queenslandrailtravel.com.au. Valid for travel 8 Oct to 31 Mar 13. Queensland Raul Limited ABN 71 132 181 900 Travel Agent Line No. QLD 327 V4957 (D879823.2) L\_0912